
5790 Margate Boulevard
Margate, FL 33063

954-972-6454
www.margatefl.com

City of Margate

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 14-1098 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/27/2015 Regular City Commission Meeting

On agenda: Final action:5/6/2015 5/6/2015

Title: APPROVING EXTENSION OF THE UNIFORM RENTAL AGREEMENT WITH ARAMARK UNIFORM
SERVICES, AT THE SAME TERMS AND CONDITIONS AS THE CURRENT AGREEMENT,
THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2015, OR UNTIL A NEW AGREEMENT IS AWARDED; WHICHEVER
DATE IS FIRST.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION, 2. AGREEMENT EXTENSION LETTER, 3. CURRENT AGREEMENT, 4. CITY
SIGNATURE SHEET

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Regular City Commission Meeting5/6/2015 1

City of Margate Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

